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Program 18 September 2021

All lectures will be live streamed via Zoom. Participants will be able to choose to

hear each individual lecture in English or German. Q&A and discussions will be via
Zoom. Time is UTC +2h

TIME

08:30

09:00

09:15

10:15

11:30

13:30

14:15

15:15

15:45

PROGRAM ITEM
Login
Welcome and introduction of the speakers

With honey and propolis against cancer
Dr. Gokhan Aydogdu, Turkey

Treatment of diabetes type2 with apitherapy
Prof. Badiaa Lyoussi, Marocco

BREAK

Clinical trial for the treatment of MS with apitherapy
Dr. Cristina Aosan, Romania

LUNCH BREAK

From Oxymel to Apilarnil
Miljen Bobic, Germany

Practical experience with beehive air in Soprabolzano
Paul Rinner, South Tyrol, Italy

BREAK

Apitherapy and ionised active water
Helmut Sibilski, Germany

Apitherapy in South-America
Dr. Andres Castillo Montenegro, Columbia

All lectures will be accessable for 60 days post the event.
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