## 4th Api Therapy Day Rhein-Ruhr



## **Program 18 September 2021**

All lectures will be live streamed via Zoom. Participants will be able to choose to hear each individual lecture in English or German. Q&A and discussions will be via Zoom. *Time is UTC +2h* 

TIME	PROGRAM ITEM
08:30	Login
09:00	Welcome and introduction of the speakers
09:15	<b>With honey and propolis against cancer</b> Dr. Gokhan Aydogdu, Turkey
10:15	<b>Treatment of diabetes type2 with apitherapy</b> Prof. Badiaa Lyoussi, Marocco
	BREAK
11:30	<b>Clinical trial for the treatment of MS with apitherapy</b> Dr. Cristina Aosan, Romania
	LUNCH BREAK
13:30	<b>From Oxymel to Apilarnil</b> Miljen Bobic, Germany
14:15	<b>Practical experience with beehive air in Soprabolzano</b> Paul Rinner, South Tyrol, Italy
	BREAK
15:15	<b>Apitherapy and ionised active water</b> Helmut Sibilski, Germany
15:45	<b>Apitherapy in South-America</b> Dr. Andres Castillo Montenegro, Columbia

All lectures will be accessable for 60 days post the event.



